

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION No.26130 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	04.02.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> It appears that there are budgetary issues and it takes some more time to clear the bills of the petitioner. List on 11.03.2026. Ssv <u>NJS, J</u>	